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Staff Member 
Phone 
Number Extension Email 

Adeena Gardner 
425-533-
2700 7361 agardner@k12insightwa.org  

Al Lefebvre 
425-533-
2700 1003 alefebvreii@k12insightwa.org 

Alica Pascua 
425-533-
2700 7291 apascua@k12insightwa.org 

Amber Zimmerle 
425-533-
2700 1005 azimmerle@k12insightwa.org 

Amber Perkins 
425-533-
2700 7283 aperkins@k12insightwa.org 

Amy Barrett 
425-533-
2700 7275 abarrett@k12insightwa.org  

Amy Hitsman 
425-533-
2700 7374 ahitsman@k12insightwa.org  

Andrea Teske 
425-533-
2700 7196 ateske@k12insightwa.org  

Angela Holmstrom 
425-533-
2700 7393 aholmstrom@k12insightwa.org 

Anneliese Pearson 
425-533-
2700 7289 apearson@k12insightwa.org  

Ashley Heiskanen 
425-533-
2700 1012 aheiskanen@k12insightwa.org 

Aubrey Ernst 
425-533-
2700 7405 aernst@k12insightwa.org  

Brittany Grimes 
425-533-
2700 7350 bgrimes@k12insightwa.org 

Brittany Mason 
425-533-
2700 1007 bmason@k12insightwa.org 

Bryanne Thurman 
425-533-
2700 7339 bthurman@k12insightwa.org  

Bryant Goetz 
425-533-
2700 7397 bgoetz@k12insightwa.org 

Caitlin Modine 
425-533-
2700 7266 cmodine@k12insightwa.org 

Carissa Weishuhn 
425-533-
2700 1004 cweishuhn@k12insightwa.org 

Celeste Cornish 
425-533-
2700 7432 ccornish@k12insightwa.org 

Chelsey Baldwin 
425-533-
2700 7269 cbaldwin@k12insightwa.org  

Colleen Dempster 
425-533-
2700 7434 cdempster@k12insightwa.org 

Daphne Booker 
425-533-
2700 7454 dbooker@k12insightwa.org 
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Dara Schultz 
425-533-
2700 7411 dschultz@k12insightwa.org  

Darice Bales 
425-533-
2700 2004 dbales@k12insightwa.org 

Dasia Ryan 
425-533-
2700 7461 daryan@k12insightwa.org  

David Perkins 
425-533-
2700 7444 dperkins@k12insightwa.org 

Deirdre Jansen 
425-533-
2700 7462 djansen@k12insightwa.org 

Debbie Storino 
425-533-
2700 7179 dstorino@k12insightwa.org  

Debi Ronholt 
425-533-
2700 7174 dronholt@k12insightwa.org  

Deborah Bartsch 
425-533-
2700 7436 dbartsch@k12insightwa.org  

Desiree Carson 
425-533-
2700 7446 dcarson@k12insightwa.org 

Diana Figula 
425-533-
2700 2024 dfigula@k12insightwa.org 

Donald Poling 
425-533-
2700 7384 dpoling@k12insightwa.org 

Elaine LaGrange 
425-533-
2700 7163 elagrange@k12insightwa.org 

Elisabeth Bofa 
425-533-
2700 7406 ebofa@k12insightwa.org 

Elizabeth Lathrop 
425-533-
2700 7349 elathrop@k12insightwa.org  

Elizabeth Winer 
425-533-
2700 7311 ewiner@k12insightwa.org 

Emily McConahy 
425-533-
2700 7190 emmcconahy@k12insightwa.org  

Enrollment 
425-533-
2700 7462 enrollment@k12insightwa.org 

Eric Gjovaag 
425-533-
2700 7358 egjovaag@k12insightwa.org  

Erin Casey 
425-533-
2700 7367 ecasey@k12insightwa.org  

Erin Niell 
425-533-
2700 7353 eniell@k12insightwa.org  

Greg Lamb 
425-533-
2700 7318 glamb@k12insightwa.org 

Haley Fidler 
425-533-
2700 1006 hfidler@k12insightwa.org  

Hannah Munford 
425-533-
2700 7292 hmunford@k12insightwa.org 
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Heather Pearson 
425-533-
2700 7387 hpearson@k12insightwa.org  

Heather Thomason 
425-533-
2700 7363 hthomason@k12insightwa.org 

Hollie Peterson 
425-533-
2700 7394 hpeterson@k12insightwa.org 

Jameson O'Neal 
425-533-
2700 7381 joneal@k12insightwa.org 

Jamie Taylor 
425-533-
2700 7396 jataylor@k12insightwa.org  

Jasmine Drone 
425-533-
2700 7424 jdrone@k12insightwa.org 

Jaycee Sofich 
425-533-
2700 7452 jsofich@k12insightwa.org  

Jaymi Jensen 
425-533-
2700 2015 jjensen@k12insightwa.org 

Jenna Buswell 
425-533-
2700 7389 jbuswell@k12insightwa.org  

Jennica Scott 
425-533-
2700 2018 jscott@k12insightwa.org 

Jennifer Chevalier 
425-533-
2700 7368 jechevalier@k12insightwa.org  

Jennifer Endicott 
425-533-
2700 7377 jendicott@k12insightwa.org 

Jennifer Wallace 
425-533-
2700 7366 jwallace@k12insightwa.org 

Jeremy Chandler 
425-533-
2700 7365 jchandler@k12insightwa.org 

Jessica Farley 
425-533-
2700 7453 jfarley@k12insightwa.org 

Jillian Ralston 
425-533-
2700 7306 jiralston@k12insightwa.org  

Jodi Quitadamo 
425-533-
2700 7262 joquitadamo@k12insightwa.org 

Jonnae Flores 
425-533-
2700 7390 jflores@k12insightwa.org 

Joshua Scott 
425-533-
2700 2023 joscott@k12insightwa.org  

Julie Powers 
425-533-
2700 7171 jpowers@k12insightwa.org  

Justine Johnston 
425-533-
2700 7422 jjohnston@k12insightwa.org 

K12 Tech Support 
866-512-
2273 NA http://help.k12.com  

Kandice Woodard 
425-533-
2700 7273 kwoodard@k12insightwa.org 
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Kari Gillette 
425-533-
2700 7439 kgillette@k12insightwa.org  

Kathy De Barra 
425-533-
2700 7342 kdebarra@k12insightwa.org  

Katie Helms 
425-533-
2700 7137 khelms@k12insightwa.org 

Katy Cooper 
425-533-
2700 7290 kcooper@k12insightwa.org 

Keayleen Carosino 
425-533-
2700 7252 kecarosino@k12insightwa.org 

Kelcey Nelson 
425-533-
2700   knelson@k12insightwa.org 

Kelly Hollandsworth 
425-533-
2700   khollandsworth@k12insightwa.org 

Kelly Martin 
425-533-
2700 7352 kemartin@k12insightwa.org 

Kimberly Kalin 
425-533-
2700 7271 kkalin@k12insightwa.org  

Laura Ellis 
425-533-
2700 7276 lellis@k12insightwa.org  

Leah Androy 
253-591-
6888  1138 landroy@wava.org  

Lisa Humphries 
425-533-
2700 7157 lhumphries@k12insightwa.org 

Lisa Schultz 
425-533-
2700   lschultz@k12insightwa.org  

Lizzy Clements 
425-533-
2700 7456 lclements@k12insightwa.org  

Lorna Galvin 
425-533-
2700 7201 lgalvin@k12.com 

Malynne Castro 
425-533-
2700 7441 mcastro@k12insightwa.org  

Mary Kruger 
425-533-
2700 7253 mkruger@k12insightwa.org 

Matthew Holt 
425-533-
2700 7435 mholt@k12insightwa.org  

Matthew Melashenko 
425-533-
2700 7438 mmelashenko@k12insightwa.org 

Megan Schutt 
425-533-
2700 7417 mschutt@k12insightwa.org 

Melissa Pate 
425-533-
2700 2002 mpate@k12insightwa.org 

Michael Buse 
425-533-
2700 7319 mbuse@k12insightwa.org  

Michele Norton-
Streitberger 

425-533-
2700 7195 mstreitberger@k12insightwa.org 
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Michelle Hart 
425-533-
2700 1015 mhart@k12insightwa.org 

Mikayla O'Rourke 
Guerrero 

425-533-
2700 1014 

morourkeguerrero@k12insightwa.or
g 

Misty Holcomb 
425-533-
2700 1009 miholcomb@k12insightwa.org  

Molly Olsen Gaynor 
425-533-
2700 7282 molsengaynor@k12insightwa.org 

Myron Hammond 
425-533-
2700 7189 mhammond@k12.com 

Nadine Parenteau 
425-533-
2700 7193 nparenteau@k12insightwa.org 

Natalie Waterman 
425-533-
2700   nwaterman@k12insightwa.org  

Natasha Gingrich 
425-533-
2700 7217 ngingrich@k12insightwa.org 

Nate Tepper 
425-533-
2700 7399 ntepper@k12insightwa.org 

Nathan Jaber 
425-533-
2700 7378 njaber@k12insightwa.org 

Office Reception 
425-533-
2700 7100   

Paul LaGrange 
425-533-
2700 7457 plagrange@k12insightwa.org  

Rachael Byrd 
425-533-
2700 7130 rbyrd@k12insightwa.org 

Rachel Gronvold 
425-533-
2700 3845 rgronvold@k12insightwa.org 

Rachel McGaffey 
425-533-
2700 7338 ramcgaffey@k12insightwa.org  

Randi Moffitt 
425-533-
2700 7450 rmoffitt@k12insightwa.org 

Randy Poor 
425-533-
2700 7425 rpoor@k12insightwa.org  

Rebecca Jamieson 
425-533-
2700 7198 rjamieson@k12insightwa.org 

Registrar 
425-533-
2700 7300 registrar@k12insightwa.org 

Rhonda Kase 
425-533-
2700 7259 rhkase@k12insightwa.org  

Samantha Shin 
425-533-
2700 1001 sshin@k12insightwa.org 

Sara Campbell 
425-533-
2700 7385 scampbell@k12insightwa.org 

Sarah Stecher 
425-533-
2700 7431 sstecher@k12insightwa.org 
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Shane Wray 
425-533-
2700 7302 swray@k12insightwa.org 

Shannon Edwards 
425-533-
2700 7236 sedwards@k12insightwa.org  

Sharon Carvo 
425-533-
2700 7442 scarvo@k12insightwa.org  

Shaun Horton 
425-533-
2700 7304 shorton@k12insightwa.org  

Shelly Hartung 
425-533-
2700 7307 shartung@k12insightwa.org 

Shelly Perry 
425-533-
2700 7272 sperry@k12.com 

Sherry Olson 
425-533-
2700 7303 solson@k12insightwa.org  

Simone Melancon 
425-533-
2700 1002 smelancon@k12insightwa.org  

Smita Corpron 
425-533-
2700 7440 smcorpron@k12insightwa.org 

Sophie Homolka 
425-533-
2700 1008 shomolka@k12insightwa.org  

Stacey Marshall 
425-533-
2700 7165 smarshall@k12insightwa.org  

Staci Thompson 
425-533-
2700 7244 sthompson@k12insightwa.org  

Stacie Schultheis 
425-533-
2700 7356 sschultheis@k12insightwa.org  

Stephanie Carbajal 
425-533-
2700 7134 scarbajal@k12insightwa.org 

Steve Ronholt 
425-533-
2700 7175 sronholt@k12insightwa.org 

Storm Hernandez-Arroyo 
425-533-
2700 7412 

shernandez-
arroyo@k12insightwa.org  

Stuart Schopf 
425-533-
2700 7176 sschopf@k12insightwa.org 

Student ID Cards N/A NA http://studentid.k12.com  

Teresa Tapao-Hunt 
425-533-
2700 7231 ttapao-hunt@k12insightwa.org 

Tomi Wheeler 
425-533-
2700 7323 twheeler@k12insightwa.org 

Tyler Osborne 
425-533-
2700 7315 tosborne@k12insightwa.org  

Victoria Sea 
425-533-
2700 6002 vsea@k12insightwa.org  

Wesley Kriz 
425-533-
2700 7455 wkriz@k12insightwa.org 
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